FY 2010 ACCOUNTABILITY MEETINGS

Wednesday, September 16, 2009

Large Community Colleges
(1 of 4)

10:30 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Bluebonnet Room

Thursday, September 17, 2009

Doctoral Universities
(1 of 4)

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Board Room

Monday, September 21, 2009

Lamar and Technical
Colleges (1 of 2)

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Bluebonnet Room

Thursday, September 24, 2009

Medium Community
Colleges (1 of 2)

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Board Room

Friday, October 2, 2009

Masters Universities
(10of 2)

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Bluebonnet Room

Wednesday, October 7, 2009

Comprehensive
Universities (1 of 1)

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Board Room

Wednesday, October 14, 2009

Large Community Colleges
(2 of 4)

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Bluebonnet Room

Thursday, October 15, 2009

Research Universities
(1 of 2)

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Bluebonnet Room

Wednesday, October 21, 2009

Small Community Colleges
(1 of 2)

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Bluebonnet Room

Thursday, October 22, 2009

Doctoral Universities
(2 of 4)

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Bluebonnet Room

Monday, November 2, 2009

Very Large Community
Colleges (1 of 1)

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Board Room

Wednesday, November 11, 2009

Large Community Colleges

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /

(Tentative) (3 of 4) Bluebonnet Room
Thursday, November 12, 2009 Doctoral Universities 10:00 AM —3:00 PM | THECB Office /

(3 of 4) Cactus Room
Tuesday, November 17, 2009 Masters Universities 10:00 AM -3:00 PM THECB Office /

(2 of 2) Bluebonnet Room

Wednesday, November 18, 2009

Medium Community
Colleges (2 of 2)

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Bluebonnet Room

Thursday, November 19, 2009

Small Community Colleges
(2 of 2)

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Lone Star Room

Wednesday, December 2, 2009

Lamar and Technical
Colleges (2 of 2)

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Lone Star Room

Friday, January 28, 2009

Doctoral Universities

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /

(4 of 4) Cactus Room
Thursday, February 4, 2009 Research Universities 10:00 AM —3:00 PM | THECB Office /
(2 of 2) Bluebonnet Room

Tuesday, February 9, 2009

Large Community Colleges
(4 of 4)

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

THECB Office /
Pecan Room







